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FY19-FY22 Clients, Service Hours, Sessions
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FY22 SERVICE TYPES BY CLIENTS,OCCURANCES, &
HOURS
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Service Types by Hours FY19-FY22

2500
2000
1500
1000

X 5 ¥ R ¢
3 {f{“ .,HEFE:H GL"EF"..}I‘ ” _ixﬁﬂ.'ﬁ ‘:}Lﬁcﬁ (}LEI %@E{% E‘E:a"'ﬁ\ @D{h Mﬁzh C}"{E; %ﬂﬁ HF{F
. 0 ¢ , : *
wﬂ’ﬁ S P F P F K $ d‘c’q T & F
My o~ < N e XS C R ¢ ::fs\ A} Qt

v 2 & & &t & g s o &

SUEEATIR A &S Ny N
{q"b{\\ H"::”‘{J ¥ ks s

H2019 m2020 m2021 m2022



FY21 and 22 Service Types by Hours
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FY19-22 Service Types by Sessions
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FY19-21 Services Settings - Hours
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Clients by Identified Gender
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Clients by Ages Known
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Identified Assault Types
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FY19-22 Client Age at Time of Assault
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FY19-22 Identified Offenders
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FY19-22 Sexual Assault Reporting

Timeframes
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In FY22, 48 Particpants; 5 Support
Groups. 59 Support Groups total
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FY22 Coalition Building
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FY22 Prevention Topics, Sessions
(523) and Participants (8,059)
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